
Booking : lhk-ait.hmh@logisteed.com

**REMINDER**: Due to Japan 24 hour Advance Filing Rule (AFR), please submit SI data on/before S/I Cut date & time

Last update: 25 APR 2025

散貨 快速清關

VESSEL NAME VOY NO SERVICE CY TIME LCL HDS ETD TOKYO YOKOHAMASHIMIZU OSAKA KOBE MOJI HAKATA NAGOYA HIROSHIMACARRIER

TS SHENZHEN 25008N JHTN 22-Apr (12:00) 22-Apr (12:00) 22-Apr (17:00) ● 〇 23-Apr - - - 29-Apr 30-May - - - - T.S. LINE

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX3 - - - - 22-Apr (20:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

TS GUANGZHOU 25006N JTK3 22-Apr (12:00) 22-Apr (12:00) 22-Apr (17:00) ● 〇 23-Apr - - - 28-Apr 29-Apr - - - - T.S. LINE

WAN HAI 290 N068 NS5(JCV-2)23-Apr (12:00) 23-Apr (12:00) 23-Apr (23:00) 25-Apr 30-Apr 1-May - - - - - - - WAN HAI

TS SURABAYA 25007N JTK 23-Apr (17:00) 23-Apr (17:00) 24-Apr (23:00) ● 〇 27-Apr 2-May 3-May - - - - - 4-May - T.S. LINE

CAPE FORTIUS 141N KTX4 23-Apr (10:00) 23-Apr (10:00) 24-Apr (23:00) 26-Apr 2-May 3-May - 30-Apr 1-May - - - - OOCL

INTERASIA TRANSFORM N007 NS3 23-Apr (15:00) 23-Apr (15:00) 24-Apr (23:00) ● 〇 26-Apr 30-Apr 1-May - 4-May 5-May - - 2-May - WAN HAI

STEPHANIA K 012N KTX1 23-Apr (10:00) 23-Apr (10:00) 24-Apr (12:00) 25-Apr 1-May 1-May - 4-May 3-May - - 2-May - OOCL

EVER CHEER N120 JTH 25-Apr (10:00) 25-Apr (10:00) 25-Apr (23:00) 27-Apr - - - 2-May 3-May 5-May 5-May - - WAN HAI / EVERGREEN

TS JOHOR 25010N JHTN 24-Apr (10:00) 24-Apr (10:00) 25-Apr (01:00) ● 〇 26-Apr - - - 1-May 2-May - - - - T.S. LINE

WAN HAI 102 W394 JSH 24-Apr (12:00) 24-Apr (12:00) 25-Apr (12:00) 26-Apr - - - 2-May - - - - 4-May WAN HAI 

TS HAKATA 25007N JTK-2 26-Apr (12:00) 26-Apr (12:00) 26-Apr (23:00) ● 〇 29-Apr 4-May 5-May - - - - - 6-May - T.S. LINE

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX2 - - - - 26-Apr (17:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

WAN HAI 326 N047 JTS 25-Apr (12:00) 25-Apr (12:00) 27-Apr (23:00) 29-Apr 5-May 6-May 8-May - - - - 9-May - WAN HAI 

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGJST - - - - 28-Apr (23:00) - - - - - - - - - - WAN HAI 

YM INAUGURATION 316N JTK3 29-Apr (12:00) 29-Apr (12:00) 29-Apr (17:00) ● 〇 30-Apr - - - 5-May 6-May - - - - T.S. LINE

WAN HAI 289 N062 JTH 30-Apr (10:00) 30-Apr (10:00) 30-Apr (23:00) 2-May - - - 7-May 8-May 10-May 10-May - - WAN HAI / EVERGREEN

TS MAWEI 25010N JTK 29-Apr (17:00) 29-Apr (17:00) 30-Apr (23:00) ● 〇 1-May 5-May 6-May - - - - - 7-May - T.S. LINE

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX3 - - - - 1-May (20:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

CEBU 031N KTX4 30-Apr (10:00) 30-Apr (10:00) 1-May (23:00) 3-May 9-May 10-May - 7-May 8-May - - - - OOCL

WAN HAI 327 N050 NS3 30-Apr (15:00) 30-Apr (15:00) 1-May (23:00) ● 〇 2-May 6-May 7-May - 10-May 11-May - - 9-May - WAN HAI

CAPE SYROS 078N KTX1 2-May (12:00) 2-May (12:00) 2-May (17:00) 4-May 10-May 10-May - 13-May 12-May - - 11-May - OOCL

TS SHENZHEN 25009N JHTN 30-Apr (12:00) 30-Apr (12:00) 2-May (01:00) ● 〇 3-May - - - 8-May 9-May - - - - T.S. LINE

TS PENANG 25007N JTK-2 2-May (12:00) 2-May (12:00) 2-May (17:00) ● 〇 3-May 8-May 9-May - - - - - 10-May - T.S. LINE

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGJSH - - - - 2-May (12:00) - - - - - - - - - - WAN HAI 

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX2 - - - - 3-May (17:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

WAN HAI 291 N044 NS5(JCV-2)2-May (12:00) 2-May (12:00) 4-May (23:00) 6-May 11-May 12-May - - - - - - - WAN HAI

WAN HAI 323 N048 JTS 2-May (12:00) 2-May (12:00) 4-May (23:00) 6-May 12-May 13-May 15-May - - - - 16-May - WAN HAI 

EVER CONCISE 2021-059N NSA 2-May (10:00) 2-May (10:00) 4-May (23:00) 6-May - - - 10-May 12-May 13-May 14-May - - EVERGREEN

EVER CLEAR 1686-088N NSC 2-May (17:00) 2-May (17:00) 5-May (23:00) 8-May 13-May 14-May 15-May - - - - 16-May - EVERGREEN

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX3 - - - - 6-May (20:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

INTERASIA RESILIENCE N062 JTK3 6-May (12:00) 6-May (12:00) 6-May (17:00) ● 〇 7-May - - - 12-May 13-May - - - - T.S. LINE

WAN HAI 293 N072 NS5(JCV-2)2-May (17:00) 2-May (17:00) 6-May (23:00) 7-May 12-May 13-May - - - - - - - WAN HAI

WAN HAI 171 N351 JST 2-May (17:00) 2-May (17:00) 6-May (23:00) 7-May - - - 13-May 13-May 15-May 16-May - - WAN HAI 

TS SURABAYA 25008N JTK 6-May (17:00) 6-May (17:00) 7-May (17:00) ● 〇 8-May 12-May 13-May - - - - - 14-May - T.S. LINE

SPECTRUM N 069N KTX4 7-May (10:00) 7-May (10:00) 8-May (23:00) 10-May 16-May 17-May - 14-May 15-May - - - - OOCL

MANET 041N KTX1 7-May (10:00) 7-May (10:00) 8-May (12:00) 11-May 16-May 16-May - 19-May 18-May - - 17-May - OOCL

WAN HAI 328 N050 NS3 7-May (15:00) 7-May (15:00) 8-May (23:00) ● 〇 9-May 13-May 14-May - 17-May 18-May - - 16-May - WAN HAI

EVER CHEER N121 JTH 8-May (10:00) 8-May (10:00) 8-May (23:00) 10-May - - - 16-May 15-May 18-May 18-May - - WAN HAI / EVERGREEN

EVER ORIGIN 1687-034N NSC 7-May (10:00) 7-May (12:00) 8-May (23:00) 10-May 15-May 16-May 17-May - - - - 18-May - EVERGREEN

TS JOHOR 25011N JHTN 8-May (10:00) 8-May (10:00) 9-May (01:00) ● 〇 10-May - - - 15-May 16-May - - - - T.S. LINE

TS CHIBA 25009N JTK-2 9-May (12:00) 9-May (12:00) 9-May (17:00) ● 〇 10-May 15-May 16-May - - - - - 17-May - T.S. LINE

WAN HAI 102 W395 JSH 8-May (12:00) 8-May (12:00) 9-May (12:00) 10-May - - - 16-May - - - - 18-May WAN HAI 

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX2 - - - - 10-May (17:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

WAN HAI 329 N040 JTS 9-May (12:00) 9-May (12:00) 11-May (23:00) 13-May 19-May 20-May 22-May - - - - 23-May - WAN HAI 

EVER CONNECT 2022-054N NSA 9-May (10:00) 9-May (10:00) 11-May (23:00) 12-May - - - 17-May 18-May 19-May 20-May - - EVERGREEN

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX3 - - - - 13-May (20:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

TS GUANGZHOU 25007N JTK3 13-May (12:00) 13-May (12:00) 13-May (17:00) ● 〇 14-May - - - 19-May 20-May - - - - T.S. LINE

INTERASIA PURSUIT N076 NS5(JCV-2)13-May (12:00) 13-May (12:00) 13-May (23:00) 14-May 19-May 20-May - - - - - - - WAN HAI

WAN HAI 278 N042 JST 12-May (17:00) 12-May (17:00) 13-May (23:00) 14-May - - - 20-May 20-May 22-May 23-May - - WAN HAI 

TS MAWEI 25011N JTK 13-May (17:00) 13-May (17:00) 14-May (17:00) ● 〇 15-May 19-May 20-May - - - - - 21-May - T.S. LINE

CAPE FORTIUS 142N KTX4 14-May (10:00) 14-May (10:00) 15-May (23:00) 17-May 23-May 24-May - 21-May 22-May - - - - OOCL

AS ANNE 005N KTX1 14-May (10:00) 14-May (10:00) 15-May (12:00) 20-May 25-May 26-May - 28-May 28-May - - 27-May - OOCL

WAN HAI 365 N027 NS3 14-May (15:00) 14-May (15:00) 15-May (23:00) ● 〇 16-May 20-May 21-May - 24-May 25-May - - 23-May - WAN HAI

WAN HAI 289 N063 JTH 15-May (10:00) 15-May (10:00) 15-May (23:00) 17-May - - - 22-May 23-May 25-May 25-May - - WAN HAI / EVERGREEN

TS SHENZHEN 25010N JHTN 15-May (10:00) 15-May (10:00) 16-May (01:00) ● 〇 17-May - - - 22-May 23-May - - - - T.S. LINE

TS HAKATA 25008N JTK-2 16-May (12:00) 16-May (12:00) 16-May (17:00) ● 〇 17-May 22-May 23-May - - - - - 24-May - T.S. LINE

WAN HAI 105 W409 JSH 15-May (12:00) 15-May (12:00) 16-May (12:00) 17-May - - - 23-May - - - - 25-May WAN HAI 

EVER CROWN 1688-066N NSC 15-May (10:00) 15-May (12:00) 16-May (23:00) 17-May 22-May 23-May 24-May - - - - 24-May - EVERGREEN

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX2 - - - - 17-May (17:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

WAN HAI 357 N024 JTS 16-May (12:00) 16-May (12:00) 18-May (23:00) 20-May 26-May 27-May 29-May - - - - 30-May - WAN HAI 

EVER CHANT 2023-097N NSA 16-May (10:00) 16-May (10:00) 18-May (23:00) 20-May - - - 24-May 25-May 26-May 27-May - - EVERGREEN

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX3 - - - - 20-May (20:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

YM INAUGURATION 317N JTK3 20-May (12:00) 20-May (12:00) 20-May (17:00) ● 〇 21-May - - - 26-May 27-May - - - - T.S. LINE

WAN HAI 290 N069 NS5(JCV-2)20-May (12:00) 20-May (12:00) 20-May (23:00) 21-May 26-May 27-May - - - - - - - WAN HAI

WAN HAI 276 N047 JST 19-May (17:00) 19-May (17:00) 20-May (23:00) 21-May - - - 27-May 27-May 29-May 30-May - - WAN HAI 

TS SURABAYA 25009N JTK 20-May (17:00) 20-May (17:00) 21-May (17:00) ● 〇 22-May 26-May 27-May - - - - - 28-May - T.S. LINE

STEPHANIA K 013N KTX1 21-May (10:00) 21-May (10:00) 22-May (20:00) 23-May 29-May 29-May - 1-Jun 31-May - - 30-May - OOCL

SI CUT VGM CUT

HONG KONG

TYPE



CEBU 032N KTX4 21-May (10:00) 21-May (10:00) 22-May (23:00) 24-May 30-May 31-May - 28-May 29-May - - - - OOCL

INTERASIA TRANSFORM N008 NS3 21-May (15:00) 21-May (15:00) 22-May (23:00) ● 〇 23-May 27-May 28-May - 31-May 1-Jun - - 30-May - WAN HAI

EVER CHEER N122 JTH 22-May (10:00) 22-May (10:00) 22-May (23:00) 24-May - - - 30-May 29-May 1-Jun 1-Jun - - WAN HAI / EVERGREEN

TS JOHOR 25012N JHTN 22-May (10:00) 22-May (10:00) 23-May (01:00) ● 〇 24-May - - - 29-May 30-May - - - - T.S. LINE

TS PENANG 25008N JTK-2 23-May (12:00) 23-May (12:00) 23-May (17:00) ● 〇 24-May 29-May 30-May - - - - - 31-May - T.S. LINE

WAN HAI 102 W396 JSH 22-May (12:00) 22-May (12:00) 23-May (12:00) 24-May - - - 30-May - - - - 1-Jun WAN HAI 

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX2 - - - - 24-May (17:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

WAN HAI 360 N017 JTS 23-May (12:00) 23-May (12:00) 25-May (23:00) 27-May 2-Jun 3-Jun 5-Jun - - - - 6-Jun - WAN HAI 

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILINGKTX3 - - - - 27-May (20:00) - - - - - - - - - - OOCL

INTERASIA RESILIENCE N063 JTK3 27-May (12:00) 27-May (12:00) 27-May (17:00) ● 〇 28-May - - - 2-Jun 3-Jun - - - - T.S. LINE

BLANK SAILING NBLANK SAILINGNS5(JCV-2)- - - - 27-May (23:00) - - - - - - - - - - WAN HAI

WAN HAI 177 N046 JST 26-May (17:00) 26-May (17:00) 27-May (23:00) 28-May - - - 3-Jun 3-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun - - WAN HAI 

EVER CLEAR 1689-089N NSC 26-May (10:00) 26-May (12:00) 27-May (23:00) 28-May 2-Jun 3-Jun 4-Jun - - - - 5-Jun - EVERGREEN

TS MAWEI 25012N JTK 27-May (17:00) 27-May (17:00) 28-May (17:00) ● 〇 29-May 2-Jun 3-Jun - - - - - 4-Jun - T.S. LINE

SPECTRUM N 070N KTX4 28-May (10:00) 28-May (10:00) 29-May (23:00) 31-May 6-Jun 7-Jun - 4-Jun 5-Jun - - - - OOCL

WAN HAI 327 N051 NS3 28-May (15:00) 28-May (15:00) 29-May (23:00) ● 〇 30-May 3-Jun 4-Jun - 7-Jun 8-Jun - - 6-Jun - WAN HAI

WAN HAI 289 N064 JTH 29-May (10:00) 29-May (10:00) 29-May (23:00) 31-May - - - 5-Jun 6-Jun 8-Jun 8-Jun - - WAN HAI / EVERGREEN

TS SHENZHEN 25011N JHTN 29-May (10:00) 29-May (10:00) 30-May (01:00) ● 〇 31-May - - - 5-Jun 6-Jun - - - - T.S. LINE

TS CHIBA 25010N JTK-2 30-May (12:00) 30-May (12:00) 30-May (17:00) ● 〇 31-May 5-Jun 6-Jun - - - - - 7-Jun - T.S. LINE

WAN HAI 105 W410 JSH 29-May (12:00) 29-May (12:00) 30-May (12:00) 31-May - - - 6-Jun - - - - 8-Jun WAN HAI 

LOGISTEED Hong Kong, Limited

Unit 506 - 510, 5/F. Delta House, 3 On Yiu Street, Shatin, N.T., Hong Kong.

TEL：852-2942-4881

E-MAIL：lhk-ait.hmh@logisteed.com

担当 Ms.PAULINE（日、中、広、英）

担当 Ms. JANET （日、中、広、英）

自社混載 日本側CFS       

大阪 （TS） 日東物流株式会社 大阪総合物流センター 大阪(IAL)                鴻池運輸株式会社 総合流通センター
大阪市住之江区南港東9丁目4番36号 大阪府大阪市住之江区南港中7丁目4番110号
TEL:06-6612-2600           FAX:06-6612-2605                                                                               TEL:06-6613-1851

東京 (TS) ㈱ブルーウィング品川センター 名古屋（TS)             ㈱上組 KTLB                                            
東京都品川区八潮3-2-34                                                                          愛知県海部郡飛島村東浜1-5-4
TEL: 03-3799-5111                                                                                                               TEL:0567-31-7501   FAX:0567-31-7505                                                      

株式会社エーアイテイー

TEL：大阪本社(06)6260-3450          東京(03)5542-3340          名古屋(052)963-0260          福岡(092)433-7560                     

FAX： (06)6260-3460 (03)3551-7720                     (052)963-0261                (092)433-7561                                                    


